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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

e not found or type unknown
paN

55700441
55700441

OEM Cross Reference

CAUTEX
MAGNETI MARELLI
BENDIX
Metalcaucho
OCAP
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
MEYLE

MEYLE
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
SASIC

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
UNIGOM

BIRTH

FARE SA
HUTCHINSON
TALOSA
CORTECO
CORTECO

BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
OPTIMAL

FIRST LINE
FAST

FORTUNE LINE
DURER

STC

VAICO

WILMINK GROUP

011085
030607010101
046611B
05601
1226039
14973
14973
2140300016
2140300016
25749
2706022
32273
32273
3792601
3792601
395470
51011

5107
594425
6106750
80001839
80001839
BEM3832
EM4593
F86620
FEM3832
FT52430
FZ91353
SM3254
T405601
V240497
WG1234259
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